hatcocorp.com
Register Online!
(see page 2)
P/N 07.04.817.00 © 2018 Hatco Corporation
GLOMAX®
Heated Display Case
保温陈列柜
GMHD Series/系列

Hose
Model GMHDH-3PT
MODEL DESIGNATION
G M H D H - X P T
GLOMAX
Heated Display
Case
T = Triple Shelf
Quantity of Pans
per shelf
H = Humidified, Electronically-Controlled
No Character = Humidified, Manual
Form No. GMHDM_CN-0818 5
English
Model
Width
(A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Footprint
Width (D)
Footprint
Depth (E)
Sign Holder
Width (F)
Sign Holder
Height (G)
GMHD-2PT
480 mm
(18-15/16″)
414 mm
(16-5/16″)
676 mm
(26-5/8″)
447 mm
(17-5/8″)
297 mm
(11-13/16″)
480 mm
(18-15/16″)
100 mm
(4″)
GMHDH-3PT
670 mm
(26-3/8″)
462 mm
(18-3/16″)
757 mm
(29-13/16″)
533 mm
(21″)
349 mm
(13-3/4″)
650 mm
(25-9/16″)
140 mm
(5-1/2″)
Model Voltage Watts Amps Plug Configuration Shipping Weight
GMHD-2PT 220 615 2.8
CH1-10P, CEE 7/7 Schuko, BS-1363 36 kg (79 lbs.)230 670 2.9
240 730 3.1
GMHDH-3PT 220 1280 5.8
CH1-10P, CEE 7/7 Schuko, BS-1363 73 kg (160 lbs.)230 1400 6.1
240 1525 6.3
SPECIFICATIONS
Plug Configurations
Units are supplied from the factory with an electrical cord and
plug. Plugs are supplied according to the application.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,

5.
GMHDH-3PT 型
型号命名
G M H D H - X P T
GLOMAX
H
表号：GMHDM_CN-081816
中文规格
插头型式
设备出产时，随机配备电源线和插头。插头根据实际使用情况
配备。
触电危险：将设备插头妥善插入有接地的电气插座内，插入前
请核对电压、规格和插头型式是否正确。如果插头和插座不匹
配，请和有正式资格的电工联系，以确定并安装电压和规格正
确的电气插座。
注意：规格标签位于设备底部。 查看标签上的序列号和设备电
气参数信息。
CH1-10P CEE 7/7 Schuko BS-1363
插头型式
注意：HATCO不提供插座。
电气参数表
注意：出厂重量包括包装在内。
尺寸
A B
D E
C
F
G
型号
宽度
(A)
深度
(B)
高度
(C)
触地
宽度 (D)
触地
深度 (E)
标牌固定件
宽度 (F)
标牌固定件
高度 (G)
GMHD-2PT
480 mm
(18-15/16″)
414 mm
(16-5/16″)
676 mm
(26-5/8″)
447 mm
(17-5/8″)
297 mm
(11-13/16″)
480 mm
(18-15/16″)
100 mm
(4″)
GMHDH-3PT
670 mm
(26-3/8″)
462 mm
(18-3/16″)
757 mm
(29-13/16″)
533 mm
(21″)
349 mm
(13-3/4″)
650 mm
(25-9/16″)
140 mm
(5-1/2″)